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KEY ANSWERS FOR OBJECTIVES

I. Choose the correct answer and put a Tick (v') mark
against the brackets provided : 1x10=10

1.

2.

8.

9.

(a) Externally

{b) Black money

fa) Government policies
{d) All of the above

{c) Keith Davis

{a) Tata Steel {TISCO)
{c) Sustainable growth
{c) Third world

(b) MRTP

10. (b) Job opportunities
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II. Indicate whether the {following statements are
True (T') or False (F) by putting a Tick (v) mark :
1x5=5

False
False
True
True

Bos moR e

False
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